REAL CLUB DE GOLF DE CERDANA
CIRCUITO ANDBANK 2018

Fecha Listado: 21/04/2018
Hora Listado: 16:59:07

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Verde)
INFERIOR (ASC:+1)

POS JUGADOR LICENCIA
1 RABERT GRAU,ENRIC CB18330877
2 GASET FRIS, FRANCESC AD00882013
3 TORRENTS ROMEU, ALBERTO CB05083637
4 FABREGAT MORA EUGENI CB23046879

DESVALLS LEONORI SOLEDAD CB03012601
PEREZ SIERRA, PAU AD00882023
JAUREGUI BERAZA, ADRIAN AD00882181

8 SUNER OLLE, CRISTINA CB23124675
RIEGER CARRABINA,GERARD AD00882003

10 ROMERO MARTINEZ,PERE AD00882142
11 PEREZ-ALBERT SAGNIER ALEJAN  CB03008555
FARRES MARTI, ALBERT CB01697784
RAMON VERGARA, ALBERT CB05652674
TEULE CALDUCH, EUDALD AD00882194
PEREZ CARRERAS, RAFAEL CB28086299

16 MARTIN OLMO MIGUEL ANGEL CB03274114
LARA MIRAVITLLES, CLAUDIA CB28805418
LARA PASCUAL JAVIER CB28501161
RODRIGUEZ NAVARRO ANTONIO AD00882002
VILA COLL, ANTONI CB18115541
VILADOMIU PEREZ-SALA,JOSE CB08123130
TORRABADELLA DE REYNOSO, MA CB42642471

23 ZUNZARREN JETHANI, AXEL AD00882033
24 PRATS BARRULL GUILLEM CB09763066
FABREGAT MORA XAVIER CB23046880
CANET TARRIDA, JOAN AD00882138
LEDESMA IBANEZ, ELOI AD00882135

28 RAMON VERGARA, CARLOS CB05652676
LLAVINA COMAS, LUIS CB28083644
PARRILLA VELA, ALBERT AD00882014
GRIERA VILA, ALBERT CB08121003
ARMENTER VIDAL JAVIER CB00118570

33 VILAGUT ORTA EVA CB05018626
NAVARRO LLUNELL ROBERTO CB01370810
TEULE COLLAZO, CARLES AD00882082
BERNOIS, MARTINE LV60270024

37 RODES SOLE FELIPE CB03025870
MARRO CLARAMUNT, FCO. JAVIE = CB28087079
MANRESA ABAT, JOSEP CB18085563
VALLS ANDINACH, JOAN AD00882022

41 FELIU PILON ALEJANDRO CB03014412
SAHIS ALTADILL, JAUME CB08122992
RAMON SALMONA CARLOS CB05652675

44 MORENO JIMENEZ, FRANCISCO CB28048330
YUBERO ESTEBAN, JUAN JOSE AD00882074
ARDERIU SOLER, JOAN AD00882019
SANCHEZ ABAL JOSEP MARIA CB28891920
ESCRIBANO PUIGBERTRAN RAMON CB03513090

LE MONNIER MATA ALFONSO CB03334995

50 ACHA SUNER GONZALO CB23228129
BERTRAN MARQUEZ FELIPE CB03025041
SERRA MARTINEZ CRISTINA CB00268930

53 LARDIES GIMENEZ, EDUARDO CB28175472
RABERT RIERA,ENRIC CB18331364
ACHA VILLAR JOSE LUIS CB23124674

56 BERNOIS, JACKY LV60270025
57 RIBAS GIADAS LUIS GUILLERMO GC05382033
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REAL CLUB DE GOLF DE CERDANA Fecha Listado: 21/04/2018
Hora Listado: 16:59:07
CIRCUITO ANDBANK 2018

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Verde) FECHA: 21/04/2018 CODIGO: CB0318003

INFERIOR (ASC:+1) 12Vuelta

POS JUGADOR LICENCIA HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 12 22 32 42 TOT
58 MATARO REIXACH, GUILLEM CB18230549 45 46 M M 1 4 15 15

59 SANCHEZ ABAL, JORDI CB28743015 159 1660 M M 3 17 5 5



REAL CLUB DE GOLF DE CERDANA
CIRCUITO ANDBANK 2018

Fecha Listado: 21/04/2018
Hora Listado: 16:59:38

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Verde)

SUPERIOR (ASC:+1)
POS JUGADOR
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FRANQUESA SPADA, ANNA
BORDES JEAN PHILIPPE
GRASA JORDANA, JOSEP LLUIS
AMOROS PERDIGO MAGDA
SANCHEZ BALAGUE, RAFAEL
SILVESTRE CAHORS,JOSEP
BAGARIA OBIOLS, FRANCESC
RIOJA RIOJA, BRUNO

VARAS FAGUNDO, DANIEL
BATLLE BELTRAN MARTA
JETHANI ASWANI, MADHU

TOR ARMENGOL, ESTEVE
GRAU GREOLES, JOSEP MARIA
ZUNZARREN OYAGA, ALFREDO
MEDINA VILLUENDAS, MIGUEL
COUZINET ANNE

TORO ORTI, ROSARIO
TARAZONA GARCIA VICENC
PUIGCERCOS SASTRADA, JAUME
FIGUERAS CLARET, XAVIER
TORRENT COLLADO, JOSE
SCANELL, JEROME

MONTANE PONS,GILBERT
MARTIN MORENO ANDRES
OLLE CURIEL M? ROSA

BLANCH FORET, VIRGINIA
SERVAT PINTAT, CANOLICH
TORT BETRIU MANUEL

SOLER CAAMANO, XAVIER
COLOMA COLOMA JOSE
CONDE VANCELLS CARLOS
CASTELLS BLANCH, ALEJANDRO
WEIS KONANZ, PERE GUILLEM
FELIU BOHERA, PEP

GIBERT VIVO ENRIC

LE MONNIER FORGA FCO. JAVIE
CAUS MIRANBELL JUAN MARIA
TORT VINALS, MELCHOR
LACUEVA LLOP, RAMON
FARELL GABARRO, JOSEP MARIA
ROMEU SANCHEZ, MARIA
PEREZ ZARZOSA, SERGIO
LLUCIA MUNOZ, OCTAVI
ARMENGOL PONS, MIQUEL

LICENCIA

CB42228171
AD00882238
CB79796897
CB05177475
CB00223398
AD00882041
CB00790805
CB42173940
AD00882123
CB42271022
AD00882032
CB00814145
CB08119916
AD00882031
AD00882120
AD00882068
CB05116847
AD00882199
AD00882007
CB42228172
CBB2117517
CB05016092
AD00882145
CB42339977
CB05048296
CB28172915
AD00882045
CB05046779
CB08225946
CB00030132
AMG9064206
CB00180140
AD00882030
CB00642472
CB00650585
CB03650803
CB79653193
CB76363503
AD00882043
CB69267580
CB69650277
AD00882148
CB00653161
AD00882005
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